
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/025544-2024 

Contract

Neutral Vendor and Staff Bank Services

Look Ahead Care & Support Ltd

F03: Contract award notice

Notice identifier: 2024/S 000-025544

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-048a31  

Published 13 August 2024, 10:17am

Section I: Contracting authority

I.1) Name and addresses

Look Ahead Care & Support Ltd

439 Caledonian Road

LONDON

N7 9BG

Email

businessdevelopment@lookahead.org.uk

Country

United Kingdom

Region code

UKI43 - Haringey and Islington

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/025544-2024
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/025544-2024
mailto:businessdevelopment@lookahead.org.uk


Page 2 to 5

Companies House

IP21004R

Internet address(es)

Main address

https://www.lookahead.org.uk/

I.4) Type of the contracting authority

Other type

Care and Housing Supplier

I.5) Main activity

Housing and community amenities

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

Neutral Vendor and Staff Bank Services

II.1.2) Main CPV code

48450000 - Time accounting or human resources software package

II.1.3) Type of contract

Supplies

II.1.4) Short description

Software to manage temp agency and bank staff through a neutral vendor.

II.1.6) Information about lots

https://www.lookahead.org.uk/


Page 3 to 5

This contract is divided into lots: No

II.1.7) Total value of the procurement (excluding VAT)

Value excluding VAT: £358,800

II.2) Description

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

UK - United Kingdom

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

Software to manage temp agency and bank staff through a neutral vendor.

II.2.5) Award criteria

Price 

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: Yes

Description of options

3 year contract but can be extended by 1 year if needed.



Page 4 to 5

Section IV. Procedure

IV.1) Description

IV.1.1) Type of procedure

Award of a contract without prior publication of a call for competition in the cases listed
below

The procurement falls outside the scope of application of the regulations

Explanation:

Direct award via CCS G-Cloud13 framework.

IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

The procurement is covered by the Government Procurement Agreement: No

Section V. Award of contract

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

18 July 2024

V.2.2) Information about tenders

Number of tenders received: 1 

The contract has been awarded to a group of economic operators: No

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

Neuven Solutions Limited

Manchester International Office Centre



Page 5 to 5

Manchester

M225WB

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UK - United Kingdom

Companies House

06304127

The contractor is an SME

Yes

V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)

Total value of the contract/lot: £358,800

Section VI. Complementary information

VI.4) Procedures for review

VI.4.1) Review body

Minister for the Cabinet Office

Liverpool

SS26ER

Country

United Kingdom

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting authority
	I.1) Name and addresses
	I.4) Type of the contracting authority
	I.5) Main activity

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description
	II.1.6) Information about lots
	II.1.7) Total value of the procurement (excluding VAT)

	II.2) Description
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.5) Award criteria
	II.2.11) Information about options


	Section IV. Procedure
	IV.1) Description
	IV.1.1) Type of procedure
	IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract
	V.2.2) Information about tenders
	V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor
	V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)


	Section VI. Complementary information
	VI.4) Procedures for review
	VI.4.1) Review body



		2025-05-04T10:21:29+0100
	TCPDF




